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LISTING OF RESOURCE PERSONS for nsc an
	Name of Ministry Representative
	Post of Responsibility
	Telephone #
	Email Address


	Dr. Grace McLean
	Chief Education Officer

	876-361-3691
	grace.mclean@moey.gov.jm

	Ms. Winnie Berry
	Deputy Chief Education Officer – Curriculum and Support Services (Acting)

	876-552-0283
	winnie.berry@moey.gov.jm

	Mrs. Dasmine Kennedy
	Deputy Chief Education Officer – Schools’ Operations (Acting)

	876-564-7312
	dasmine.kennedy@moey.gov.jm

	Dr. Clover Hamilton-Flowers
	Assistant Chief Education Officer – Curriculum and Support Services Unit 
	876-292-4067
	clover.hamilton-flowers@moey.gov.jm

	Ms. Nadine Simms
	Assistant Chief Education Officer –Media Services Unit (Acting)

	876-883-8125
	nadine.simms@moey.gov.jm

	Dr. Sharon Anderson- Morgan
	Assistant Chief Education Officer – Special Education Unit

	876-292-4653
	sharon.anderson-morgan@moey.gov.jm

	Dr. Kasan Troupe
	Regional Director – Region 1

	876-403-2049
	kasan.troupe@moey.gov.jm

	Ms. Janet Brimm
	Regional Director – Region 2

	876-564-7168
	Janet.Brimm@moey.gov.jm

	Mrs. Sophia Forbes- Hall
	Regional Director – Region 3

	876-373-7996
	sophia.forbeshall@moey.gov.jm

	Dr. Michelle Pinnock
	Regional Director – Region 4

	876-405-8195
	michele.pinnock@moey.gov.jm

	Dr. Nadine Leachman
	Regional Director – Region 5

	876-815-7010
	nadine.leachman@moey.gov.jm

	Mr. Barrington Richardson
	Regional Director – Region 6

	876-841-5992
	barrington.richardson@moey.gov.jm


	Mrs. Terry Ann Thomas Gayle
	Manager – Student Assessment Unit
	876-455-3003
	terryann.thomas@moey.gov.jm

	Mr. Sadpha Bennett
	National Science Coordinator

	876-858-4715
	Sadpha.Bennett@moey.gov.jm

	

Mrs. Fiona Morris-Webb
	
Senior Education Officer
Core Curriculum Unit (Acting)


	
876- 922-8707
	
fiona.morris-webb@moey.gov.jm

	Mrs Alicia Lindsey
	Senior Education Officer
Curriculum and Support Services (Acting)
	876- 922-8707
	alecia.lindsay@moey.gov.jm

	Dr Andre Hill
	National Numeracy Coordinator

	876-953-6928-30
	andre.hill@moey.gov.jm

	Mrs. Marva Hylton-Dennis
	Regional Literacy Coordinator- Region 1

	876-967-1961

	marva.hdennis@moey.gov.jm

	Mrs. Opal Euter-Wilson
	Regional Literacy Coordinator – Region 2
	876-993-5603/ 876-993- 5724

	opal.euter-wilson@moe.gov.jm

	Mrs. Stephney Campbell-Pinnock
 
	Regional Literacy Coordinator – Region 3
	975-2703/ 975- 2616
	stephney.campbell@moey.gov.jm

	Miss Nicola Shakes 

	Regional Literacy Coordinator – Region 4

	876-953 – 6929-30

	nicola.shakes@moey.gov.jm

	Mrs. Cecille Young 

	Regional Literacy Coordinator – Region 5

	876-962- 1753/7098
	Cecille.young@moey.gov.jm

	Ms.  Kesha Shirley

	Regional Literacy Coordinator- Region 6

	
876-983-1654- 8/745-4203
	kesha.shirley@moey.gov.jm

	Dr. Tamika Benjamin
	National Mathematics Coordinator

	876-294-7261
	tamika.benjamin@moey.gov.jm

	Pauline Thames – Baker
	Regional Mathematics Coordinator-  Region 1

	876-841-0099
	Pauline.baker@moey.gov.jm 

	Shauna – Gay Young
	Regional Mathematics Coordinator-  Region 2

	876-874-6078
	shauna-gay.young@moey.gov.jm 

	Horace Donaldson
	Regional Mathematics Coordinator-  Region 3
	876-844-3847
	horace.donaldson@moey.gov.jm 

	Rosemarie Dawkins-Pottinger
	Regional Mathematics Coordinator-  Region 4


	876-881-8992
	rosemarie.dawkins@moey.gov.jm 

	Lamar Edgehill
	Regional Mathematics Coordinator-  Region 5
	876-572-7714
	lamar.edghill@moey.gov.jm 

	Bridget Shaw
	Regional Mathematics Coordinator-  Region 6 (St Catherine)
	876-402-8542
	bridget.shaw@moey.gov.jm 

	Winsome Meeks
	Regional Mathematics Coordinator-  Region 6 (Clarendon)
	876-383-5252
	winsome.meeks@moey.gov.jm 
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